
2023-24 Calendar
MWF Class

Monday, August 28 Parent meeting@Wesley Hall 7-8PM
Tuesday, August 29 andWednesday, August 30 Classroom Visits 9-10:30 AM
Friday September 1 Gradual enrollment
Monday, September 4 Labor Day-No preschool
Wednesday, September 6 First full morning of preschool
Thursday, November 23 and Friday, November 24-Thanksgiving-No Preschool
Wednesday, December 20-Tuesday, January 2, 2024-Winter Break-No Preschool
(preschool resumesWednesday, January 3)
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr Day-No Preschool
Monday, March 11-Friday, March 15 Spring Break No Preschool
Monday, May 12 End-of-Year Celebration 7PMWesley Hall Tentative Date
Friday, May 24MWF last day of preschool
Tuesday, May 28-Friday, May 31 Make-up days if needed due to weather closures

Supply List

1 packagewashablemarkers(any colors)

1 pocket folder (any color-Please label with child’s name)

2 spiral notebooks (any color, lined or unlined paper-Please label with child’s name)

Water bottle to leave at preschool (Please label with child’s name)

Backpack

Extra clothes to keep at preschool

1 container of disinfecting cleaning wipes


